www.mediatechnologies.com • Tel: 231-861-2194
Desks
ALBA
General Specifications
Table Top:  Table tops are 1” thick, with particleboard core, .050” high-pressure laminate
top surface and .030” phenolic backer. Edge type is 3mm PVC (C). Corners on rectilinear
tops are square with a 1/8”radius.  Tops indicated as “Radiused” receive a 2” radius corner.
Leg Base Assembly:  Legs are 7/8” x 1-1/4”, powder coated 16-gauge oval tubing. The
two legs are spaced and angled outward, with a 3/8” steel rod tying the two legs together.
The legs are welded to a 3/16” thick steel top plate. The bottom of each leg is capped with
a 1/4” plate and bored and tapped to allow the attachment of adjustable levelling glides.
Twin-wheel locking casters are available on indicated models.
Finish: See mediatechnologies® Finish and Color Guide for choices.
Required to order: Model # including options if applicable
• HPL selection
• PVC selection (for C edge)
• Powder coat color.
ALBA Student Desks
Model Number Description Wgt. List Price
Rectangular, 3mm PVC Edges
AAD-C2026-27 20"D X 26"W X 27"H 25 $354
AAD-C2026-29 20"D X 26"W X 29"H 27 $354
AAD-2026-29-2C 20"D X 26"W X 29"H, 2 Casters 27 $380
AAD-C2026-29-4C 20"D X 26"W X 29"H, 4 Casters 27 $406
Rectangular with Radiused Corners, 3mm PVC Edges
AAD-C2026R-27 20"D X 26"W X 27"H 25 $380
AAD-C2026R-29 20"D X 26"W X 29"H 27 $380
AAD-2026R-29-2C 20"D X 26"W X 29"H, 2 Casters 27 $406
AAD-C2026R-29-4C 20"D X 26"W X 29"H, 4 Casters 27 $431
Trapezoid with Radiused Corners, 3mm PVC Edges
AAD-C1930T-27 20" x 14.5" x  20" x 28" x 27" 26 $380
AAD-C1930T-29 20" x 14.5" x  20" x 28" x 29" 28 $380
AAD-C1930T-29-2C 20" x 14.5" x  20" x 28" x 29", 2 Casters 28 $406
AAD-C1930T-29-4C 20" x 14.5" x  20" x 28" x 29", 4 Casters 28 $431
Boodle Desk, 3mm PVC Edges
AAD-C2530B-29 24.75"D x 30.25"W Overall x 29"H 32 $390
AAD-C2530B-29-2C 24.75"D x 30.25"W Overall x 29"H, 2 Casters 32 $416
Surfboard Markerboard and Accessories
Model Number Description Wgt List Price
SFB-1824 Surfboard Marker Board,
18”W x 24”L
$173
SFB-1824-8PACK
(8) Surfboard Marker-
boards
$1,207
SFB-1824-5PACK
(5) Surfboard Marker-
boards
$770
SFB-SMB Table Side Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in full range of
powder coat colors.
$64
SFB-TMB Table Top Mounting
Bracket for Surfboard
- available in black
$64
HTSBB Surfboard hanging bracket
for elements track.
$61
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice P-ALBADESK-210204
AAD-C2026-29
AAD-C2026R-29
AAD-C1930T-29-4C
AAD-C2530B-29-2C